

Phone: 1-800-848-9500 Fax: 1-877-260-2530 Mail: Pearson Education P.O. BOX 6820 Chandler, AZ 85246 Email: K12CustomerService@Pearson.com

Middle School

Price List for: CA Digits ©2015

Valid Through 9/30/16

~All orders must include an official PO on district letterhead with an approval signature and dollar amount ~

ORDERING INFORMATION:

PAYMENT METHOD: (please check one of the following)

- School:Simply enclose your official purchase order, authorized
signature, and title.Teachers:We can bill your school if you provide an approved
purchase order.Individuals:Please enclose a check, money order, or credit card
information. Be sure to include appropriate taxes.
- Purchase Order Number______ Check or Money Order Enclosed Credit Card MasterCard Visa American Express Discover Credit Card Number: Card Expiration Date: Card Holder Signature:

SHIP TO INFORMATION: (if different than Bill To)

School	
District:	Mount Diablo Unified School District
Address:	
City, St, Zip:	
Name:	
Title:	
Telephone:	
Email:	

BILL TO INFORMATION:

School	
District:	
Address:	
City, St, Zip:	
Name:	
Title:	
Telephone:	
Email:	

PURCHASE SUMMARY:

CONTRACT SUBTOTALS:					
Grade 6	\$	352,802.58			
~	i	407 000 00			

Uldue U	Ψ	552,002.50
Grade 7	\$	407,928.00
Gr7 Accelerated	\$	-
Grade 8	\$	356,777.25
Subtotal	\$	1,117,507.83

**NON-CONTRACT SUBTOTALS:

Grade 6	\$	-
Grade 7	\$	-
Gr7 Accelerated	\$	-
Grade 8	\$	-
Subtotal	\$	-
S/H (8%)	\$	-
Subtotal	\$	-

COMBINED TOTAL:

Contract	\$ 1,117,507.83
Non-Contract	\$ -
Subtotal	\$ 1,117,507.83
Tax	\$ 100,575.70
Grand Total	\$ 1,218,083.53

9.00% (input local sales tax in light grey area in decimal format, ex .0875)

CA Digits ©2015

include applicable taxes. All no charge materials are given first year of adoption only, unless otherwise noted.

** Titles are not under contract. Shipping & Handling will be added to price. ***Subscription. Automatically ships on the anniversary date of the PO to the same location and in the same

v1lgOCT15

CA Digits ©2015

	Grade 6					
		Quantity	Quantity		-	
ISBN 13	Item Description	Charged	Free	Price	I	otal Charged
Classroom Set: Purc	hase 75 of the following to qualify for NO CHARGE materials.	-	1	1	1	
9780133284034	***8-Year Student Package, includes: Student Companion Write-In Worktext for 8-Years, and 8-Year Digital Access	2897		\$ 107.97	\$	312,789.0
Upon Request: Reco	eive 1 of the following at NO CHARGE for every Classroom Set	purchased				
	Teacher Resources Package					
	Includes: Teacher Resources DVD, Dash Teacher Application, In-					
9780133284065	Class Teacher Notes, 10 copies of the Homework Helper Vol 1-2	5	102	\$1,038.39	\$	5,191.9
9780133324617	Connected Mathematics 3 8-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**		107	\$ 556.47	\$	-
Upon Request: Rec	vive 1 of the following at No CHARGE for every 4 Student Pack	ages purch	ased (1:4,	Purchase 10)0, rec	eive 25 free):
9780133282917	Homework Helper Volumes 1-2	1794	725	\$ 19.41	\$	34,821.5
Additional Materials	For Purchase:					
	1-Year Student Package, includes:					
9780133180978	Student Companion Write-In Worktext and 1-Year Digital Access			\$ 46.41	\$	-
9780132537636	Language Central For Math Student Edition			\$ 14.55	\$	-
9780133280852	Connected Mathematics 3 Teacher Bundle (includes Print & Digital Resource)			\$ 485.97	\$	-
9780133324570	Connected Mathematics 3 1-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**			\$ 208.97	\$	-
			Contract T	itles Total:	\$	352,802.58
		**Non	-Contract T	itles Total:	\$	-

	Grade 7					
		Quantity	Quantity			
ISBN 13	Item Description	Charged	Free	Price	Т	otal Charged
Classroom Set: Purc	hase 75 of the following to qualify for NO CHARGE materials.					
9780133284041	***8-Year Student Package, includes: Student Companion Write-In Worktext for 8-Years, and 8-Year Digital Access	3059		\$ 107.97	\$	330,280.23
Upon Request: Reco	eive 1 of the following at NO CHARGE for every Classroom Set	purchased	:			
	Teacher Resources Package Includes: Teacher Resources DVD, Dash Teacher Application, In-					
9780133284072	Class Teacher Notes, 10 copies of the Homework Helper Vol 1-2	43	62	\$1,038.39	\$	44,650.77
9780133324631	Connected Mathematics 3 8-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**		105	\$ 556.47	\$	-
Upon Request: Reco	eive 1 of the following at No CHARGE for every 4 Student Pack	ages purcl	hased (1:4,	Purchase 1	00, rec	eive 25 free):
9780133282900	Homework Helper Volumes 1-2	1700	765	\$ 19.41	\$	32,997.00
Additional Materials	s For Purchase:					
9780133181029	1-Year Student Package, includes: Student Companion Write-In Worktext and 1-Year Digital Access			\$ 46.41	\$	-
9780132537643	Language Central For Math Student Edition			\$ 14.55	\$	-
9780133280869	Connected Mathematics 3 Teacher Bundle (includes Print & Digital Resource)			\$ 485.97	\$	-
9780133324587	Connected Mathematics 3 1-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**			\$ 208.97	\$	-
				itles Total:		407,928.00

**Non-Contract Titles Total: \$ -

	Grade 8					
		Quantity	Quantity			
ISBN 13	Item Description	Charged	Free	Price		Total Charged
Classroom Set: Purch	ase 75 of the following to qualify for NO CHARGE materials.					
	***8-Year Student Package, includes: Student Companion Write-In Worktext for 8-Years, and 8-Year					
9780133284058	Digital Access	2432		\$ 107.97	\$	262,583.04
Upon Request: Recei	ve 1 of the following at NO CHARGE for every Classroom Set	purchased		•		
	Teacher Resources Package					
	Includes: Teacher Resources DVD, Dash Teacher Application, In-					
9780133284089	Class Teacher Notes, 10 copies of the Homework Helper Vol 1-2	56	49	\$1,038.39	\$	58,149.84
9780133324648	Connected Mathematics 3 8-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**		105	\$ 556.47	\$	-
Upon Request: Recei	ve 1 of the following at No CHARGE for every 4 Student Pack	ages purch	ased (1:4,	Purchase 10	00, re	eceive 25 free):
9780133283006	Homework Helper Volumes 1-2	1857	608	\$ 19.41	\$	36,044.37
Additional Materials	For Purchase:					
	1-Year Student Package, includes:					
9780133181074	Student Companion Write-In Worktext and 1-Year Digital Access			\$ 46.41	\$	-
9780132537650	Language Central For Math Student Edition			\$ 14.55	\$	-

CA Digits ©2015

9780133280876	Connected Mathematics 3 Teacher Bundle (includes Print & Digital Resou		\$ 485.97	\$	-
9780133324594	Connected Mathematics 3 1-Year Digital Teacher Bundle**		\$ 208.97	\$	-
	-	Contract 1	Titles Total:	¢	356,777.25
		Contract	ittes rotai:	_ ₽	350,777.25